
Oregon Straw Hat Players Gypsy    
Tentative Rehearsal  and Performance Schedule    (expect changes and please stay flexible)

Monday, August 4 5:30pm Crew call
5:45 Tulsa, Louise, Herbie called for mics
6:00 Rose called for mics
6:15 Mazeppa, Electra, Tessie called for mics
6:30 Tech rehearsal I-10 through II-6

Exc: Dilame. Angie clear to leave after 7:45.
Tuesday, August 5 7pm TBA. 

Exc: Dilame
Wednesday, August 6 5:30pm Rose, Herbie, Louise called

5:45 Baby June, Baby Louise called
6:00 June, Tulsa called
6:15 Company call
6:30 Orchestra call, NBC15 taping
7pm Dress rehearsal

Thursday, August 7 6pm Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
6:15 Herbie, June, Louise, Tulsa called
6:30 Company call
7:00 Orchestra call
7:30pm Dress rehearsal

Friday, August 8 6:30pm Building opened
6:45 Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
7:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
7:15 Company call
8pm Dress rehearsal

Saturday, August 9 1pm Rehearsal. Full company call
6:30pm Building opened
6:45pm Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
7:00 Orchestra, Herbie, June, Louise called
7:15 Company call
8pm Performance----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Sunday, August 10 12:30pm Building opened
12:45 Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
1:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
1:15 Company call
2pm Performance

Thursday, August 14 6:30pm Building opened
6:45pm Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
7:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
7:15 Company call
8pm Performance

Friday, August 15 6:30pm Building opened
6:45pm Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
7:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
7:15 Company call
8pm Performance

Saturday, August 16 12:30pm Building opened
12:45 Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
1:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
1:15 Company call
2pm Performance
6:45pm Building opened. Rose, Baby June, Baby Louise called
7:00 Herbie, June, Louise called
7:15 Company call
8pm Performance
(Reminder – official OSHP party follows)

Sunday, August 17 10am Strike – full company call unless conflict is registered
Exc: AlexSP, Rose AM

Monday, August 18 5pm Finish strike
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